73.
High Purity Back Pressure Regulator
r72SL SEriES
Materials
R72SLAK-EW-00-00
• Body
• Seat
• Piston

Flow Data
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Specialty Gas Equipment
Genstar Technologies Inc. • 909.606.2726 • www .genstartech.com
Series Gauge Inlet
Connections
W -
Outlet
Connections
Options
K
Seat
K -
Body
Ports
Inlet Pressure
Range
06: 3/4” NPT(F)
Other connections
available*
06 - 06 - PR75SL
06: 3/4” NPT(F)
Other connections
available*
P: Panel MountW: No Gauge
P: psi / bar
K: psi / kPa
G: 0-250 psi (17 bar)
I: 0-100 psi (7 bar)
K: 0-50 psi (3 bar)
L: 0-25 psi (2 bar)
M: 0~15 psi (1 bar)
N: 0~6 psi (0.4 bar)
K: PCTFEA
D
A
• R75SL
EX:
*: For more connection options contact Gentec.
Body Port
FLOW (LPM)
FLOW (SCFH)
D
EL
IV
ER
Y
PR
ES
SU
R
E
(p
si
)
D
EL
IV
ER
Y
PR
ES
SU
R
E
(b
ar
)
FLOW (LPM)
FLOW (SCFH)
D
EL

Max. Thickness: 1/4” (7mm)
82.
Ordering Information
Gauge
00 -
Inlet
Connections
G
Outlet Pressure
Ranges
00 -
Outlet
Connections
R77SL
00: 1/4” NPT(F)00: 1/4” NPT(F)
W -
P: psi / bar
K: psi / kPa
W: No Gauge
A
G: 0-250 psi (17 bar)
I: 0-100 psi (7 bar)
K: 0-50 psi (3 bar)
L: 0-25 psi (1.5 bar)
K: PCTFE
T: PTFE
• R77SL
A
EX:
INLETOUTLET
(φ
50
)
φ
1.
97
"
(φ
48
.5
)
φ
1.
90
"
(2-φ5.5)
2-φ0.22"
(22.2)
0.87"
(19)
0.75"
(121.6)
4.79"
2-NO.10-32UNF
(φ35)
φ1.38"
SAER
N C
R
E
SA
D
CE
EI
E
Back Pressure Low Flow Regulator
r77SL SEriES
Series Body
Ports
K -
Seat
P

SeatBody
Ports
Ordering Information
Gauge
00 -
Inlet
Connections
K
Outlet Pressure
Ranges
00 -
Outlet
Connections
R78SL
00: 1/4” NPT(F)
Other connections
available*
00: 1/4” NPT(F)
Other connections
available*
W -
P: psi / bar
K: psi / kPa
W: No Gauge
A
I: 0-100 psi (7 bar)
K: 0-50 psi (3 bar)
M: 0~15 psi (1 bar)
N: 0~6 psi (0.4 bar)
E: PEEK• R78SL
A
D
EX:
Series Body
Ports
E -
Seat
P
Options
P: Panel Mount
FLOW (LPM)
FLOW (SCFH)
D
EL